

Stewart Medicine EMR Tools Purchase Agreement



agrees to	purchase EMR tools from Stev	vart Medicine Professional Corporation.	
		Medicine's <u>names of tools & pkgs</u> ic items included in this agreement.	. Please
 The total price for this Corporation. 	s purchase is \$XXXX plus HST,	payable to Stewart Medicine Professional	
practitioner. It is unde access to this group's the organization's size confirming the accura	erstood that these are the only EMR server for use of the pur e and the number of potential	combined total of# physicians and of physician and nurse practitioner users we chased EMR Tools. The purchase price reflusers. By signing this agreement, you are Sharing, editing, redistribution and use of on is approved.	ith lects
Medicine Professiona organization is	l Corporation, or derivatives the strictly prohibited and is subj	ation of any of the items developed by Stenereof, outside of the above noted ect to copyright laws where applicable. It all of its members are aware and in comp	is the
operational for install Corporation is not res	ation and use at the time of p	ees that the tools are fully functional and urchase. Stewart Medicine Professional des or compatibility issues as a result of ch	anges
	e for the agreed upon contents gimprovements or updates ar	s as they are. Any additional customization e not included.	is not
administrative and do	ocumentation assistance only a wart Medicine Professional Co	rchased EMR tools are intended for and are in no way intended to substitute for rporation is not liable for any clinical outco	
Name:		Name: Adam Stewart	
Organization:	_	Organization: Stewart Medicine Professional Corp	oration
Fitle/Position:	-	Title/Position: President	
Signature:	_	Signature:	
Date:	_	Date:	